
RATES in 2019 - March - December - Big Ben Kids Scheveningen

AFTER SCHOOL CARE - all inclusive - 52 weeks per year € 8,27

the center is open from Monday to Friday between 14.45 to 18.45 pm 4

on Wednesday between 11.45 am to 18.45 pm 7

in holidayweeks between 7.45 am to 18.45 am 11

open 52 weeks per year, price includes one hot meal, fun outdoor activities, transport to and from activities, 

pickup from schools

days per 

week hours/month

rate per 

month rate per hour discount for 2nd child rate per month

rate per 

hour

1 Mo/Tu/Th/Fri 24,3 € 201,24 € 201,24 € 8,27 5% € 191,17 € 7,86

1 Wednesday 34,3 € 283,94 € 283,94 € 8,27 5% € 269,74 € 7,86

2 Mo/Tu/Th/Fri 48,7 € 402,47 € 402,47 € 8,27 5% € 382,35 € 7,86

2 incl. 1 Wednesday 58,7 € 485,17 € 485,17 € 8,27 5% € 460,91 € 7,86

3 Mo/Tu/Th/Fri 73,0 € 603,71 0,75% € 599,18 € 8,21 5% € 569,22 € 7,80

3 incl. 1 Wednesday 83,0 € 686,41 0,75% € 681,26 € 8,21 5% € 647,20 € 7,80

4 Mo/Tu/Th/Fri 97,3 € 804,95 1,50% € 792,87 € 8,15 5% € 753,23 € 7,74

4 incl. 1 Wednesday 107,3 € 887,65 1,50% € 874,33 € 8,15 5% € 830,62 € 7,74

5 131,7 € 1.088,88 1,75% € 1.069,83 € 8,13 5% € 1.016,34 € 7,72



RATES in 2019 - March - December - Big Ben Kids Scheveningen

AFTER SCHOOL CARE - all inclusive no summer - 46 weeks per year € 8,68

the center is open from Monday to Friday between 14.45 to 18.45 pm 4

on Wednesday between 11.45 am to 18.45 pm 7

in holidayweeks between 7.45 am to 18.45 am 11

open 46 weeks per year, price includes one hot meal, fun outdoor activities, transport to and from activities, 

pickup from schools

days per 

week hours/month

rate per 

month rate per hour discount for 2nd child rate per month

rate per 

hour

1 Mo/Tu/Th/Fri 18,8 € 163,47 € 163,47 € 8,68 5% € 155,30 € 8,25

1 Wednesday 28,8 € 250,27 € 250,27 € 8,68 5% € 237,76 € 8,25

2 Mo/Tu/Th/Fri 37,7 € 326,95 € 326,95 € 8,68 5% € 310,60 € 8,25

2 incl. 1 Wednesday 47,7 € 413,75 € 413,75 € 8,68 5% € 393,06 € 8,25

3 Mo/Tu/Th/Fri 56,5 € 490,42 0,75% € 486,74 € 8,61 5% € 462,40 € 8,18

3 incl. 1 Wednesday 66,5 € 577,22 0,75% € 572,89 € 8,61 5% € 544,25 € 8,18

4 Mo/Tu/Th/Fri 75,3 € 653,89 1,50% € 644,08 € 8,55 5% € 611,88 € 8,12

4 incl. 1 Wednesday 85,3 € 740,69 1,50% € 729,58 € 8,55 5% € 693,10 € 8,12

5 104,2 € 904,17 1,75% € 888,34 € 8,53 5% € 843,93 € 8,10



RATES in 2019 - March - December - Big Ben Kids Scheveningen

AFTER SCHOOL CARE - termtime - 40 weeks per year € 9,10

the center is open from Monday to Friday between 14.45 to 18.45 pm 4

on Wednesday between 11.45 am to 18.45 pm 7

open 40 weeks per year, price includes one hot meal, fun outdoor activities, transport to and from activities, 

pickup from schools

days per 

week hours/month

rate per 

month rate per hour discount for 2nd child rate per month

rate per 

hour

1 Mo/Tu/Th/Fri 13,3 € 121,33 € 121,33 € 9,10 5% € 115,27 € 8,65

1 Wednesday 23,3 € 212,33 € 212,33 € 9,10 5% € 201,72 € 8,65

2 Mo/Tu/Th/Fri 26,7 € 242,67 € 242,67 € 9,10 5% € 230,53 € 8,65

2 incl. 1 Wednesday 36,7 € 333,67 € 333,67 € 9,10 5% € 316,98 € 8,65

3 Mo/Tu/Th/Fri 40,0 € 364,00 0,75% € 361,27 € 9,03 5% € 343,21 € 8,58

3 incl. 1 Wednesday 50,0 € 455,00 0,75% € 451,59 € 9,03 5% € 429,01 € 8,58

4 Mo/Tu/Th/Fri 53,3 € 485,33 1,50% € 478,05 € 8,96 5% € 454,15 € 8,52

4 incl. 1 Wednesday 63,3 € 576,33 1,50% € 567,69 € 8,96 5% € 539,30 € 8,52

5 76,7 € 697,67 1,75% € 685,46 € 8,94 5% € 651,18 € 8,49



RATES in 2019 - March - December - Big Ben Kids Scheveningen

AFTER SCHOOL CARE - holidayweeks only - 12 weeks per year € 9,10

the center is open from Monday to Friday between 7.45 to 18.45 pm 11,0

open 12 weeks per year, price includes one hot meal, fun outdoor activities, transport to and from activities

days per 

week
hours/month

rate per 

month rate per hour discount for 2nd child rate per month

rate per 

hour

1 11,0 € 100,10 € 100,10 € 9,10 5% € 95,10 € 8,65

2 22,0 € 200,20 € 200,20 € 9,10 5% € 190,19 € 8,65

3 33,0 € 300,30 0,75% € 298,05 € 9,03 5% € 283,15 € 8,58

4 44,0 € 400,40 1,50% € 394,39 € 8,96 5% € 374,67 € 8,52

5 55,0 € 500,50 1,75% € 491,74 € 8,94 5% € 467,15 € 8,49


